TF-HSB-525I-A10-G2 DATE: 1-Sep-11
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO./ Flame Class
1211000180
(TF)COIL.1uH.+/-
20%.SMD.7.3*6.8*3.0mm.DCR=9mohm.Irms=11Am
p.GOTREND.GSTC063P-1R0MN
GOTREND
GSTC063P-
1R0MN
E84081,
121110476V
(TF)COIL.4.7uH.20%.SMD.3.85x3.85x1.8mm.DCR=
146Ω IDC=1.1A.ZenithTek.ZSJ-3020S-4R7M
ZenithTek
ZSJ-3020S-
4R7M
E258243,
1211106872
(TF)COIL.0.68uH.SMD.7.3*6.8*3.0mm.+/-
20%.DCR=5mohm.Irms=15.5Amp.GOTREND.GST
C063P-R68MN
GOTREND
GSTC063P-
R68MN
E214423
1214309006
(TF)Common Choke.4P.90
Ohm(100Mhz).2.0*1.2mm
.SMD.GOTREND.GTHW2012PE-900T
GOTREND
GTHW2012P
E-900T
E218438 /
E84081,
16515A099X
(TF)DDR3 SODIMM
SKT.SMD.H=9.2mm.204P.STANDARD.1.5V.FOXC
ONN.AS0A626-JASG-7H
FOXCONN
AS0A626-
JASG-7H
E54705,
16515A099Y
(TF)DDR3 SODIMM
SKT.SMD.H=5.2mm.204P.REVERSE.1.5V.FOXCO
NN.AS0A626-N2RN-7H
FOXCONN
AS0A626-
N2RN-7H
E54705,
1652510202
(TF)PHONE JACK.10P.90D.(F).RJ45
W/Transformer & LED.BOTHHAND.LA1T109D-A-
D43 LF
BOTHHAND
LA1T109D-
A-D43 LF
E174837,E221000,
E59481,E130155,
1653002100 (TF)PIN HEADER.2*1P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE
21B12564-
XXS10B-
01G-6/3
E107536 UL94V-
0,
1653003101 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B12050-
XXS10B-
01G-4/2.8
E107536 UL94V-
0,
1653003201 (TF)PIN HEADER.3*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-
01G-4/2.8
E107536 UL94V-
0,
1653004200 (TF)PIN HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP JVE
21B22564-
XXS10B-
01G-6/3-VXX
E107536 UL94V-
0,
1/5
TF-HSB-525I-A10-G2 DATE: 1-Sep-11
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO./ Flame Class
165300420L
(TF)PIN
HEADER.4*2P.180D.(M).1.27mm.SMD.W/Cap.Astr
on.27-44041-204-2G-TB1R
Astron
27-44041-
204-2G-TB1R
E52579(M) 94V-
0,
1653005201 (TF)PIN HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JVE
21B22050-
XXS10B-
01G-4/2.8
E107536 UL94V-
0,
1653005202
(TF)PIN
HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.SMD.W/CAP.Astr
on.27-24041-205-1G-TB1-R
Astron
27-24041-
205-1G-TB1-
R
E52579(M)
UL94V-0,
1653005205
(TF)PIN HEADER.5*2P.180D.(M).W/O PIN9
2.0mm.DIP
1=>HO-
BASE
2=>JVE
1=>.209-
2X5GS W/O
9
2=>21N22050
-10S10B-
01G-4/2.8-
V1-G
E54695,E52579,
1653213207
(TF)BOX HEADER.13*2P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/Cap
SMD.凱迅.1147-000-26MP
CATCH
1147-000-
26MP
E132701 UL94V-
0 ,
165322020I
(TF)BOX HEADER.20*2P W/O
PIN20.180D.(M).2.54mm.SMD W/Cap.Astron.26-03-
220-1G-ATB1-R
Astron
26-03-220-
1G-ATB1-R
E-52579 (M)
UL94V-0 ,
1653300100 (TF)MINI JUMPER.(YELLOW) JVE
27S1002-
OPS60B-01G-
Y
E107536(M)
UL94V-0,E59481,
1653300102 (TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(BLACK)
1=>HO-
BASE
2=>JVE
1=>MJ-2.0B
2=>27S1001-
OPS35-01G
E59481 UL94V-
0,E248993 UL
V94-0/E107536,
1653300107
(TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(RED).JIH
VEI.27S1001-0PS35-01G-R
JIH VEI
27S1001-
0PS35-01G-R
E59481,
165392521H
(TF)Compact Flash Header.25*2P.90D.SMD.1.27mm
pitch.for Type ll.w/Mylar.ComWeal.60328226
ComWeal 60328226 E54705(M),
2/5
TF-HSB-525I-A10-G2 DATE: 1-Sep-11
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO./ Flame Class
1654030003
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.30P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.W/Rein
forcem.E-call.0110-01-553-300
E-call
0110-01-553-
300
E113875,
1654515308
(TF)D-SUB H/D
CONNECTOR.15P.90D.(F).Blue.DIP.凱迅.3125-
000-15SB
CATCH
3125-000-
15SB
E107536(M)
UL94V-0,
1654606100
(TF)MINI DIN.6P.90D.DIP.TechBest.DN508BS1-6-
L
TechBest
DN508BS1-6-
L
E59481,
1654804100
(TF)USB CONNECTOR SINGLE
PORT.Upright.4P.90D(M).HO-BASE.KS-001V-
ANW
HO-BASE
KS-001V-
ANW
E52579(M),
1654907002
(TF)SATA
CONNECTOR.7P.180D(M).DIP.TECHBEST.161S01
-025A
TECHBEST 161S01-025A
E204143 UL94V-
0,
1655004014
(TF)WAFER.4P.180D.(M).2.54mm.DIP.CATCH.119
0-700-042
CATCH 1190-700-042
E132701 UL94V-
0 ,
1655005021
(TF)WAFER
BOX.5P.180D.(M).2.5mm.W/LOCK.DIP.HO-
BASE.2503-WS-5
HO-BASE 2503-WS-5
E53898 UL94V-
0,E44716 UL94V-
2,
1655204022
(TF)ATX Power
Connector.4Pin.180D.DIP.CATCH.1200-700-04S
CATCH 1200-700-04S E53898,
1655305020
(TF)WAFER BOX.5P.180D.(M).2.0mm.W/LOCK
DIP.CATCH.1192-700-05S
CATCH 1192-700-05S
E132701 UL94V-
0,
1655902030
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2P.180D.(M).1.25mm.CATCH.1201-700-02S
CATCH 1201-700-02S E41938 V-2,
1700060192 (TF)Cable.6P-6P-6P.19cm.IVORY PS2/KB&Mouse CATCH A003-114
E162747/E107536
(M),
3/5
TF-HSB-525I-A10-G2 DATE: 1-Sep-11
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO./ Flame Class
1701100305
(TF)Flat Cable.9P/DB9P MALE.10P/2.0mm
Pitch/IDC NO FOLD.30cm.W/BRACKET
CATCH A002-014
UL2651,E72332,E
107536(M)
UL94V-0,E209329
ULVW-
1,E107536(M)
UL94V-
0,E212834,E56070
(S)
UL94HB,E186230
1701260307
(TF)Flat Cable.9P/DB9P MALE&25P DB25P
FEMALE.10P 2mm&26P 2mm/IDC NO
FOLD.30cm.W/BKT.凱迅.A002-015
CATCH A002-015
UL2651 VW-
1,E72332,E107536
(M) UL94V-0,
1701340704 (TF)Flat Cable.34P.70cm.GRAY for FDD CATCH A003-246
E107536(M)
UL94V-0,UL2651
VW-1,
1701400453
(TF)Cable.40P 2.54mm IDC W/Nose W/Fold.40P
2.54mm IDC W/Nose W/Fold.45cm.Blue ATA-100
CATCH B016-009-2
E107536(M) 94V-
0,E101344,
1703030501
(TF)Wire.3P 2.5mm Housing.3P 2.5mm
Housing.50cm
CATCH A003-232
E170689 VW-
1,E41797(M),E14
4392 UL94V-
0,E108485(S)
VW-1,E132701
VW-1,E108485(S)
ULVW-
1709070800 (TF)SATA CABLE.7P Pitch 1.27mm.80cm.W/Lock
1=>Alphaplus
2=>CATCH
1=>CB-AA-
0006
2=>A003-569
E177865,E107536
UL94V-0
,E107536(M),E96
118,
1709100201 (TF)Usb Cable.20cm2.0mm.W/Bracket CATCH 1709100201
E107536/E206838/
E188601/E56118/
E97527,E209436,
E107536(M)
UL94V-0 ,
175011901C (TF)BATTERY.3V.MAXELL.CR2032M1S8-LF MAXELL
CR2032M1S8
-LF
MH12568(N),E25
5532,
1752001601
(TF)FUSE.SMD.6V.1.1A.1206.Littlefuse.1206L110W
R
Littlefuse 1206L110WR E183209,
4/5
TF-HSB-525I-A10-G2 DATE: 1-Sep-11
P/N DESCRIPTION MAKER PART  NO. UL NO./ Flame Class
175910000B
(TF)BUZZER.DIP.80mA.85dB(P-
P=4mm).ADVANCED ACOUSTIC.AC-903Q-P2-LF
ADVANCED
ACOUSTIC
AC-903Q-P2-
LF
E45587,
1907H52502 (TF)PCB.HSB-525I.Rev.A1.0_0_0.8Layers Green
ALLIED
CIRCUITS
E171522
1998666626 (TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-532I.INVIN INVIN
PAD
15*15*1T
E153203,
9657666600 (TF)Accessory.for All Series Jumper CATCH 9657666600
E107536(M) 94V-
0,
9681666600 (TF)Cable ASSY.for SBC Series CATCH A003-252
E144392 UL94V-
0,E108485(S)
VW-1,E132701
M166666007
(TF)Metal.AI.Heat Sink.Silver.60*60*25.4mm.for
BGA Chip set.Rev.B.百翔.CMFF0260602512-00
C&C
CMFF026060
2512-00
E125972,E199993,
5/5